FORM 1595

07-29-1999

101104749

DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET PATENTS ONLY

Name of conveying party(ies):	Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Masayuki Koshino	Name <u>Mitsubishi Denki Kabushiki Kaisha</u>
Additional name(s) of conveying	Internal Address:
party(ies) attached? [] Yes [X] No 3. Name of Conveyance:	Street Address: 2-3, Marunouchi 2-chome
[X] Assignment [] Merger	Chiyoda-ku
[] Security Agreement [] Change of Name	City Tokyo Country ZIP 100-8310
[] Other	
Execution Date:	Additional name(s) & addresses(es) attached?
Application number(s) or patent number(s):	
If this document is being filed together with a new application	on, the execution date of the application is:
A. Patent Application No.(s)	B. Patent No.(s)
	2
Additional gumb	over ettersheed 2
Name and address of party to whom correspondence	ers attached? [] Yes [] No
concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications
Name: Vincent M. DeLuca	and patents involved:1
Internal Address: Rothwell, Figg, Ernst & Kurz	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 40.00
Suite 701 East	[X] Enclosed
Street Address: 555 13th Street, N.W.	[] Authorized to be charged to deposit account
City: Washington	Deposit account number:
State: Zip 20004	
	NOT USE THIS SPACE
1999 NTHAI1 00000017 09358763 DO	NOT USE THIS SPACE
1999 NTHAI1 00000017 09358763 DO 581 40.00 OP	NOT USE THIS SPACE
1999 NTHAI1 00000017 09358763 DO	NOT USE THIS SPACE
1999 NTHAI1 00000017 09358763 DO 581 40.00 OP	
1999 NTHAI1 00000017 09358763 DO 581 40.00 0P 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing inform	

ASSIGNMENT OF PATENT APPLICATION

WHEREA	Fir	st Named Inventor C./C) 147 120121		KARICHI			
iding at	2-3.	Marunouchi 2-	-chome. Chi	voda-kii-	Tokva 1	100-8310	, Tapan	
			Address	5	1011,0	100 0310 0	заран	
					, a citize	n of	-	
	second named In	rentor, if any					-	
ding at			Address					
			7,00,000		a citiza	n of		
Th	ird Named Inve	ntor, if any						
ding at								
			Address					
Fo	urth Named Inv	entor, if any			, a citize	n of		
ding at								
			Address					
<i>IGNOR(S</i>), am/ar	e the inventor	(s) of an invention in	(insert title)	"MOBILE	COMMUN	ICATIONS A	APPARATUS	
ND INTERMIT	TENT REC	EIVING CONTROL	L METHOD"					
		olication for Letters F		d States,				
		.						
	_	[] of even date here	,					
(Check One] U.S. Serial Numb	er		f	iled		;
	[] International App	lication No.PCT/	·		filed		;
						1	omo	
WHEREAS	MTTSTIR	SHT DENKT KAR	RICHTET ENT	CHV 3-3	Marrino			
WHEREAS	S, MITSUB	SHI DENKI KAR	BUSHIKI KAI: Citizenship or Co	SHA, 2-3,	Maruno	Address	one,	
Chiyoda-ku, IGNEE, is desiron NOW, THE sideration, the rece presents do here	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which in by sell, assign	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over	and interest in, to sum of One Dolla ed, I/we, the said r, unto the said A.	o and under the ar (\$1.00) to massIGNOR(S, SSIGNEE, its	e said inven ne/us in han have sold, successors,	tion and the sa d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal represen	id application; ner good and valu sferred and set o tatives and assign	uable
NOW, THE sideration, the recipe presents do here re right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign anterest in, to a of the United orize and reque	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said involved which may be getter the Commissioner	and interest in, to sum of One Dolla ed, I/we, the said r, unto the said A ention, and the sa granted thereon ar of Patents of the	and under the ar (\$1.00) to me assignor(s, SSIGNEE, its application and all reexaminuted States,	ne/us in han have sold, successors, and all divi- nation certif to issue all	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissues Letters Patent	id application; ner good and values ferred and set of tatives and assign and continuations and extensions	uable over, ns, th ons th
NOW, THE sideration, the recipies presents do here ire right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign anterest in, to a of the United orize and reque	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said involutes which may be g	and interest in, to sum of One Dolla ed, I/we, the said r, unto the said A ention, and the sa granted thereon ar of Patents of the	and under the ar (\$1.00) to me assignor(s, SSIGNEE, its application and all reexaminuted States,	ne/us in han have sold, successors, and all divi- nation certif to issue all	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissues Letters Patent	id application; ner good and values ferred and set of tatives and assign and continuations and extensions	uable over, ns, th ons th
NOW, THE asideration, the recover presents do here ire right, title and it all Letters Patent I I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its suapple AND I/WE	Tokyo 1(as of obtaining EREFORE, in eight of which is by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United prize and requestive and	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said involved which may be getter the Commissioner	and interest in, to sum of One Dolla ed, I/we, the said r, unto the said A. ention, and the sa granted thereon ar of Patents of the assigns, in accord	and under the ar (\$1.00) to me ASSIGNOR(S, SSIGNEE, its application and all reexaminuted States, lance with the	ne/us in han have sold, successors, and all divi- nation certif to issue all terms of the	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissues Letters Patentis instrument.	id application; ner good and valu sferred and set o tatives and assign s and continuation s and extensions for said invention	uable over, ns, th ons th there on to
NOW, THE asideration, the recovered presents do here ire right, title and it all Letters Patent I I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its suapple and will not be couted, and will not	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co- execute, any	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said involved which may be gest the Commissioner I representatives and evenant that I/we have agreement in conflict	and interest in, to sum of One Dolla ed, I/we, the said r, unto the said A. ention, and the sa granted thereon ar of Patents of the assigns, in accord the full right to cherewith.	o and under the ar (\$1.00) to me ASSIGNOR(S) SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminuted States, lance with the convey the entition of the states of t	e said inven ne/us in han have sold, successors, and all divi nation certif to issue all terms of the	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patentis instrument.	id application; ner good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we harmonical inventions.	uable over, ns, th ons th there on to
NOW, THE sideration, the recreive presents do here ire right, title and if all Letters Patent I/we hereby author AND I/WE cuted, and will not AND I/WE	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, legal HEREBY co- execute, any HEREBY fur	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said involved the Commissioner I representatives and venant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and agreement and agreement and agreement and agreement and agreement are right, title	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the saigranted thereon ar of Patents of the sassigns, in accordance the full right to cherewith.	o and under the ar (\$1.00) to massignor(s). SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminumited States, lance with the convey the entition of the communicate is an annual communicate in the communicate in the communicate is an annual communicate in the communicate in the communicate is an annual communicate in the c	e said invented in hand have sold, successors, and all divination certification to issue all terms of the recent interest had assid ASSA	ation and the said paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patent is instrument. Therein assigned	id application; her good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we have essors, legal	uable over, ns, th ons th there on to
NOW, THE sideration, the recree presents do here re right, title and if all Letters Patent I/we hereby author I ASSIGNEE, its standard will not AND I/WE resentatives and asserted to the content of the	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co execute, any HEREBY fur signs, any fact	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said involves which may be gest the Commissioner I representatives and venant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and agris known to me/us res	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the said and the remainded thereon are of Patents of the reassigns, in accordance the full right to cherewith.	and under the ar (\$1.00) to massignor(s). SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminum the convey the entition, and testion, and testion.	e said invented in hand have sold, successors, and all dividuation certification to issue all terms of the interest hand in the interest hand in the interest hand in the interest hand in the said ASSA fy in any le	ation and the said paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patentis instrument. Merein assigned IGNEE, its suce gal proceeding	id application; ner good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we have been supported to the cessors, legal, sign all lawful	uable over, ns, the ons the there on to
NOW, THE sideration, the recovered presents do here re right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its standard will not the cuted, and will not the cuted, and settle all divisional,	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co execute, any HEREBY fur signs, any fact continuing an	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said involves the Commissioner I representatives and venant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and agis known to me/us resid reissue applications,	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the saigranted thereon ar of Patents of the sassigns, in accordance the full right to cherewith.	and under the ar (\$1.00) to massignor(s), SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminumited States, lance with the convey the entition, and testing out to a state and ger	e said invented in hand have sold, successors, and all dividuation certification to issue all terms of the interest hand in the interes	ation and the said paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patentis instrument. Merein assigned MGNEE, its successing proceeding verything possi	id application; ner good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we have the cessors, legal, sign all lawfullible to aid the said	uable over, ns, the ons the there on to have r
NOW, THE sideration, the receive presents do here re right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its standard and will not AND I/WE cuted, and will not all divisional, all cites and assect all divisional, all GNEE, its successions.	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co execute, any HEREBY fur signs, any fact continuing an	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said involves which may be gest the Commissioner I representatives and venant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and agris known to me/us res	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the saigranted thereon ar of Patents of the sassigns, in accordance the full right to cherewith.	and under the ar (\$1.00) to massignor(s), SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminumited States, lance with the convey the entition, and testing out to a state and ger	e said invented in hand have sold, successors, and all dividuation certification to issue all terms of the interest hand in the interes	ation and the said paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patentis instrument. Merein assigned MGNEE, its successing proceeding verything possi	id application; ner good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we have the cessors, legal, sign all lawfullible to aid the said	uable over, the ons the there on to the paper
NOW, THE sideration, the recovered presents do here re right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author AND I/WE cuted, and will not the execute all divisional,	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co execute, any HEREBY fur signs, any fact continuing an	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said involves the Commissioner I representatives and venant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and agis known to me/us resid reissue applications,	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the saigranted thereon ar of Patents of the sassigns, in accordance the full right to cherewith.	and under the ar (\$1.00) to massignor(s), SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminumited States, lance with the convey the entition, and testing out to a state and ger	e said invented in hand have sold, successors, and all dividuation certification to issue all terms of the interest hand in the interes	ation and the said paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patentis instrument. Merein assigned MGNEE, its successing proceeding verything possi	id application; ner good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we have the cessors, legal, sign all lawfullible to aid the said	uable over, the ons the there on to the paper
NOW, THE sideration, the receive presents do here re right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its standard will not AND I/WE cuted, and will not essentiatives and assute all divisional, IGNEE, its successing ASSIGNEE.	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, legal HEREBY cor execute, any HEREBY fur signs, any fact continuing an sors, legal rep	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said investates which may be a set the Commissioner I representatives and evenant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and against known to me/us resid reissue applications, resentatives and assign	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the said assigns, in according the full right to coherewith. The that I/we will pecting said invent, make all rightfulns, to obtain and	and under the ar (\$1.00) to massignor(s). SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminuted States, lance with the convey the entition, and testification, and testification, and generatoric properties.	e said invented us in hand have sold, successors, and all dividuation certification to issue all terms of the received to said ASS. If you in any lenerally do empatent pro-	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patentis instrument. Merein assigned MGNEE, its successful gal proceeding verything possitection for said	id application; her good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we have a sign all lawfullible to aid the said invention at the	uable over, ns, th there on to paper id expect
Chiyoda-ku, IGNEE, is desiron NOW, THE sideration, the receive presents do here re right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its standard will not AND I/WE essentatives and assente all divisional, IGNEE, its successive ASSIGNEE. IN TESTIMATION OF THE PROPERTY	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co- execute, any HEREBY fun signs, any fact continuing an sors, legal rep	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said invisioner I representatives and venant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and agist known to me/us resid reissue applications, resentatives and assignmentatives as a signmentative as a signmen	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the saigranted thereon ar of Patents of the assigns, in according the full right to cherewith. The that I/we will pecting said invent, make all rightful ins, to obtain and set my/our hand(set in the said invent).	and under the ar (\$1.00) to massignor(s). SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminuted States, lance with the convey the entition, and testification, and testification, and generatoric properties.	e said invented us in hand have sold, successors, and all dividuation certification to issue all terms of the received to said ASS. If you in any lenerally do empatent pro-	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patentis instrument. Merein assigned MGNEE, its successful gal proceeding verything possitection for said	id application; her good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we have a sign all lawfullible to aid the said invention at the	uable over, ns, th there on to paper id expect
NOW, THE dideration, the receive presents do here right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its standard will not AND I/WE essentatives and assute all divisional, IGNEE, its successive ASSIGNEE. IN TESTIMATION TESTIMATION TO THE TIME INTESTIMATION TESTIMATION TO THE INTESTIMATION TO THE INTESTIMA	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co- execute, any HEREBY fun signs, any fact continuing an sors, legal rep	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said investates which may be a set the Commissioner I representatives and evenant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and against known to me/us resid reissue applications, resentatives and assign	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the saigranted thereon ar of Patents of the assigns, in according the full right to cherewith. The that I/we will pecting said invent, make all rightful ins, to obtain and set my/our hand(set in the said invent).	and under the ar (\$1.00) to massignor(s). SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminuted States, lance with the convey the entition, and testification, and testification, and generatoric properties.	e said invented in hand have sold, successors, and all divination certification to issue all terms of the to said ASSA fy in any length here interest protection is the patent protection in the hereally do expatent protection in the day and hereally do hereally do expatent protection in the hereally do expatent protection in the hereally do	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patentis instrument. Merein assigned MGNEE, its successful gal proceeding verything possitection for said	id application; her good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we have a sign all lawfullible to aid the said invention at the	uable over, ns, th there on to paper id expect
Chiyoda—ku, IGNEE, is desiron NOW, THE sideration, the receive presents do here the right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its standard will not AND I/WE essentatives and assute all divisional, IGNEE, its successive ASSIGNEE. IN TESTIMATION OF THE PROPERTY	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co- execute, any HEREBY fun signs, any fact continuing an sors, legal rep	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said invisioner I representatives and venant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and agist known to me/us resid reissue applications, resentatives and assignmentatives as a signmentative as a signmen	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the saigranted thereon ar of Patents of the assigns, in according the full right to cherewith. The that I/we will pecting said invent, make all rightful ins, to obtain and set my/our hand(set in the said invent).	and under the ar (\$1.00) to massignor(s). SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminuted States, lance with the convey the entition, and testification, and testif	e said invented in hand have sold, successors, and all dividuation certification to issue all terms of the contract of the said ASSA fy in any lenerally do ear patent protect of the day and the day and the day and the day and the said ASSA for in any lenerally do ear patent protect of the day and the day and the day and the said invented for patent protect of the day and the day and the said invented for patent protect of the day and the said invented for patent protect of the said invented for patent protect for patent protect for patent protect protect for patent protect pr	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representations, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patent is instrument. Merein assigned MGNEE, its suce agal proceeding verything possitection for said year set opposulty 19	id application; her good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we had the said invention at the ite my/our signary,	paper id expe
Chiyoda—ku, IGNEE, is desiron NOW, THE sideration, the receive presents do here the right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its standard will not AND I/WE essentatives and assute all divisional, IGNEE, its successive ASSIGNEE. IN TESTIMATION OF THE PROPERTY	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co- execute, any HEREBY fun signs, any fact continuing an sors, legal rep	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said invisioner I representatives and venant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and agist known to me/us resid reissue applications, resentatives and assignmentatives as a signmentative as a signmen	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the saigranted thereon ar of Patents of the assigns, in according the full right to cherewith. The that I/we will pecting said invent, make all rightful ins, to obtain and set my/our hand(set in the said invent).	o and under the ar (\$1.00) to massignor(s). SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminuted States, lance with the convey the entition, and testition, and testition, and generatorice propers, and seal(s) the L.S.	e said invented in hand have sold, successors, and all dividuation certification to issue all terms of the control of the interest hand and hand had been been been been been been been bee	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representations, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patent is instrument. Merein assigned MGNEE, its suce agal proceeding verything possitection for said year set opposully 19	id application; her good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we had the said invention at the ite my/our signary,	paper id e expe
Chiyoda-ku, Crayer, is desiron NOW, THE sideration, the recovered presents do here re right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its standard will not AND I/WE cuted, and will not all divisional, IGNEE, its successive ASSIGNEE. IN TESTIMATION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE STIME IN TESTIME	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co- execute, any HEREBY fun signs, any fact continuing an sors, legal rep	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said invisioner I representatives and venant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and agist known to me/us resid reissue applications, resentatives and assignmentatives as a signmentative as a signmen	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the saigranted thereon ar of Patents of the assigns, in according the full right to cherewith. The that I/we will pecting said invent, make all rightful ins, to obtain and set my/our hand(set in the said invent).	and under the ar (\$1.00) to me assignor(s). SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminum the convey the entition, and testition, and testition, and testition and seal(s) to the arrow the convey the entition.	e said invented in hand have sold, successors, and all dividuation certification to issue all terms of the reinterest hand in any lenerally do ear patent processor pate bate bate bate bate bate bate bate b	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patent is instrument. Merein assigned MGNEE, its such gal proceeding verything possitection for said year set opposuly 19	id application; her good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we had the said invention at the ite my/our signary,	paper id expe
Chiyoda-ku, Chiyoda-ku, Chiyoda-ku, Chiyoda-ku, Chiyoda-ku, Chiyoda-ku, Chiyoda Now, The sideration, the receive presents do here re right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its successful divisional, Chiyoda ASSIGNEE. IN TESTIM. Chasaynki Kos	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co- execute, any HEREBY fun signs, any fact continuing an sors, legal rep	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said invisioner I representatives and venant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and agist known to me/us resid reissue applications, resentatives and assignmentatives as a signmentative as a signmen	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the saigranted thereon ar of Patents of the assigns, in according the full right to cherewith. The that I/we will pecting said invent, make all rightful ins, to obtain and set my/our hand(set in the said invent).	o and under the ar (\$1.00) to me assignor(s). SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminumited States, lance with the convey the entition, and testition, and testition, and testition and seal(s) to the convey the entition.	e said invented in hand have sold, successors, and all dividuation certification to issue all terms of the reinterest hand in any lenerally do ear patent processor pate bate bate bate bate bate bate bate b	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patent is instrument. Merein assigned MGNEE, its such gal proceeding verything possitection for said year set opposuly 19	id application; her good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we had the said invention at the ite my/our signation.	paper id expe
Chiyoda-ku, IGNEE, is desiron NOW, THE sideration, the record e presents do here re right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its successentatives and assente all divisional, IGNEE, its successe ASSIGNEE. IN TESTIMA COMMAND I/WE	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co- execute, any HEREBY fun signs, any fact continuing an sors, legal rep	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said invisioner I representatives and venant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and agist known to me/us resid reissue applications, resentatives and assignmentatives as a signmentative as a signmen	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the saigranted thereon ar of Patents of the assigns, in according the full right to cherewith. The that I/we will pecting said invent, make all rightful ins, to obtain and set my/our hand(set in the said invent).	o and under the ar (\$1.00) to me assignor(s). SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminumited States, lance with the convey the entition, and testition, and testition, and testition and seal(s) to the convey the entition.	e said invented in hand have sold, successors, and all dividuation certification to issue all terms of the reinterest hand in any lenerally do ear patent processor pate bate bate bate bate bate bate bate b	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patent is instrument. Merein assigned MGNEE, its such gal proceeding verything possitection for said year set opposuly 19	id application; her good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we had the said invention at the ite my/our signation.	pape id expe
Chiyoda-ku, Chiyoda-ku, Chiyoda-ku, Chiyoda-ku, Chayone is desiron NOW, THE sideration, the recover eright, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its successful divisional, Control of the ASSIGNEE. IN TESTIMA TESTIMA THE STANDARD I/WE THE S	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co- execute, any HEREBY fun signs, any fact continuing an sors, legal rep	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said investates which may be g est the Commissioner I representatives and evenant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and agrees the covenant agrees the	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the saigranted thereon ar of Patents of the assigns, in according the full right to cherewith. The that I/we will pecting said invent, make all rightful ins, to obtain and set my/our hand(set in the said invent).	o and under the ar (\$1.00) to me assignor(s). SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminumited States, lance with the convey the entition, and testition, and testition, and testition and seal(s) to the convey the entition.	e said invented in hand have sold, successors, and all dividuation certification to issue all terms of the reinterest hand in any lenerally do ear patent processor pate bate bate bate bate bate bate bate b	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patentis instrument. Merein assigned MGNEE, its sucting proceeding verything possitection for said year set opposuly 19	id application; her good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we had the said invention at the ite my/our signation.	paper id expe
NOW, THE sideration, the receive presents do here re right, title and it all Letters Patent I/we hereby author ASSIGNEE, its standard and will not AND I/WE cuted, and will not all divisional, all Contents and assente all divisional, all Contents are assigned.	Tokyo 10 as of obtaining EREFORE, in eipt of which i by sell, assign interest in, to a of the United orize and reque accessors, lega HEREBY co- execute, any HEREBY fun signs, any fact continuing an sors, legal rep	the entire right, title consideration of the shereby acknowledge, transfer and set over and under the said invisioner I representatives and venant that I/we have agreement in conflict ther covenant and agist known to me/us resid reissue applications, resentatives and assignmentatives as a signmentative as a signmen	and interest in, to sum of One Dollard, I/we, the said A, ention, and the saigranted thereon ar of Patents of the assigns, in according the full right to cherewith. The that I/we will pecting said invent, make all rightful ins, to obtain and set my/our hand(set in the said invent).	o and under the ar (\$1.00) to me assignor(s). SSIGNEE, its aid application and all reexaminumited States, lance with the convey the entition, and testition, and testition, and testition and seal(s) to the convey the entition.	e said invented in hand have sold, successors, and all dividuation certification to issue all terms of the reinterest hand in any lenerally do ear patent processor pate bate bate bate bate bate bate bate b	d paid, and oth assigned, tran legal representisions, renewal ficates, reissue: Letters Patent is instrument. Merein assigned MGNEE, its such gal proceeding verything possitection for said year set opposuly 19	id application; her good and valusferred and set of tatives and assigns and continuations and extensions for said invention, and that I/we had the said invention at the ite my/our signation.	paper id expe